
  2014 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
  LACROSSE SCHEDULE

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME

Wednesday	 Feb. 12	 at Notre Dame	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 5 p.m.

Frirday	 Feb. 21	 at Stetson	 Deland, Fla.	 5 p.m.

Sunday	 Feb. 23	 at Florida	 Gainesville, Fla.	 11:30 a.m.

Saturday	 March 1	 at Niagara	 Lewistown, N.Y.	 3 p.m.

Friday	 March 7	 at Winthrop	 Rock Hill, S.C.	 6 p.m.

Sunday	 March 9	 at Presbyterian	 Clinton, S.C.	 1 p.m.

Friday	 March 14	 COASTAL CAROLINA	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 1 p.m.

Sunday	 March 16	 IONA	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 Noon

Sunday	 March 23	 DETROIT	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 Noon

Friday	 March 28	 at Marquette*	 Milwaukee, Wis.	 6 p.m.

Sunday	 March 30	 OREGON	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 Noon

Sunday	 April 6	 LOUISVILLE*	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 2 p.m.

Friday	 April 11	 at Villanova*	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 4 p.m.

Sunday	 April 13	 at Temple*	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 Noon

Thursday	 April 17	 RUTGERS*	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 6 p.m.

Saturday	 April 19	 UCONN*	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 Noon

Saturday	 April 26	 GEORGETOWN*	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 2 p.m.

2014 BIG EAST Women’s Lacrosse Championships

Thursday	 May 1	 BIG EAST Semifinals	 Washington, D.C.	 TBA

Saturday	 May 3	 BIG EAST Finals	 Washington, D.C.	 TBA

* Denotes BIG EAST Conference game

Home games in BOLD CAPS

All dates and times subject to change 

All times Eastern


